Serie

Altersklasse Il

Auflage

1  Alois Riesch (Moar)

a U A W N

Auflage Schiler

Damen

Jugend

Schiler

1  Jakob Rauchenberger

Hias Schwarz

Robert Geiger

Barbara Bosch

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Martin Fischer

Simon Kinshofer

1 Julia Kinshofer

2 Sabine Rauchenberger

1 Lisa Rauchenberger

A W N

Schiitzenklasse

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Simon Mayer

Tobi StiBbauer

Jakob StuRbauer

Korbinian Singer

2 Anton Hinterholzer

Punkt

O 00 N O

11

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Korbinian Singer

Hias Schwarz

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Robert Geiger

Julia Kinshofer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Martin Fischer

Sabine Rauchenberger

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Simon Kinshofer

37,3
40,0
41,0
43,1
43,7
57,7
59,8
75,5
89,0
92,8

118,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

330,0

3121
300,1
296,0
295,3
284,0
276,1

160,0

364,0
358,0

269,0

154,0
149,0
110,0
105,0

380,0
337,0

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



12 Tobi StiRbauer

13 Anton Hinterholzer

14 Simon Mayer

15 Jakob Rauchenberger

16  Barbara Bosch

17  Jakob SiiBbauer
Ehren

1 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

2 Julia Kinshofer

3 Lisa Rauchenberger

4 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

5 Sepp (Prinz) Heimgreiter

6 Martin Fischer

7 Sepp Bosch

8 Katja Rudolph

9 Alois Riesch (Moar)

10  Simon Kinshofer

11  Jakob Rauchenberger

12 Barbara Bosch

13  Robert Geiger

14  Sabine Rauchenberger

15 Ronny Rudolph

16  Tobi StiRbauer

17  Hias Schwarz

18 Simon Mayer

19 Georg Auer

20  Jakob SuRbauer

21  Korbinian Singer

22 Anton Hinterholzer
Haupt

1 Hias Schwarz

2 Simon Kinshofer

3 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

4 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

5 Sabine Rauchenberger

133,5
139,1
154,6
163,7
167,3
186,9

61,1
81,2
126,8
133,7
140,4
140,5
198,5
266,0
266,6
272,3
279,8
301,4
323,2
329,2
392,3
430,6
447,4
622,1
750,5
1.171,4
1.311,1

1.488,7

62,9
73,9
94,1
112,8
117,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



6 Martin Fischer 128,6 Teiler
7 Julia Kinshofer 130,4 Teiler
8 Robert Geiger 142,1 Teiler
9 Sepp (Prinz) Heimgreiter 151,5 Teiler
10 Barbara Bosch 244,6 Teiler
11  Lisa Rauchenberger 335,0 Teiler
12 Alois Riesch (Moar) 394,6 Teiler
13  Anton Hinterholzer 433,7 Teiler
14  Georg Auer 458,0 Teiler
15  Simon Mayer 498,1 Teiler
16  Tobi SiiBbauer 511,2 Teiler
17  Jakob SiiBbauer 602,4 Teiler
18  Sepp Bosch 775,6 Teiler
19  Korbinian Singer 1.321,1 Teiler
20  Katja Rudolph 1.431,4 Teiler
21  Jakob Rauchenberger 1.784,3 Teiler
22 Ronny Rudolph 2.314,2  Teiler
Glick
1 Sabine Rauchenberger 34,0 Teiler
2 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 41,3 Teiler
3 Martin Fischer 55,7 Teiler
4 Lisa Rauchenberger 62,8 Teiler
5 Hias Schwarz 128,5 Teiler
6 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 139,2 Teiler
7 Julia Kinshofer 151,5 Teiler
8 Alois Riesch (Moar) 162,0 Teiler
9 Robert Geiger 170,6 Teiler
10  Katja Rudolph 183,5 Teiler
11  Simon Kinshofer 213,1 Teiler
12  Barbara Bosch 220,1 Teiler
13  Tobi StiBbauer 238,2 Teiler
14  Sepp (Prinz) Heimgreiter 247,8 Teiler
15 Anton Hinterholzer 264,1 Teiler
16  Simon Mayer 331,7 Teiler
17  Jakob Rauchenberger 338,0 Teiler
18 Georg Auer 394,1 Teiler

19  Sepp Bosch 573,7 Teiler



20  Korbinian Singer 681,3 Teiler
21  Jakob StiRbauer 691,7 Teiler

22 Ronny Rudolph 1.423,6 Teiler



